
 

R920X                           
RECYCLED  
3-IN-1 PADDED RIPSTOP JACKET 

Ultra-warm, ultra-versatile, ultra-practical. This soft touch, luxury-

feel jacket offers 3-in-1 weather protection with a waterproof shell 

and padded mid-layer, worn separately or together. 

Origin: Bangladesh Due: January 2026 Commodity Code:         6210400000 

Tech:  Waterproof  3000mm 
            Breathable 1000mvp 
            Windproof                                               
281125 
 

 38 (equivalent 1L plastic bottles)       

Fabric Outer:  
100% Recycled Polyester Ripstop with TPU membrane 
and 100% Recycled Polyester lining 

Fabric Inner: 
Outer - 100% Recycled Nylon 
Filling - 100% 280gm² Recycled Fake Down 

Lining - 100% Recycled Nylon  

Features: 

 

 

Outer: 

• Strong, high density weave, wrinkle/crease 
resistant fabric 

• Dual opening f ront patch pockets with zipped sides 

• Waterproof  zip through sof t feel tricot lined collar   

• Detachable, adjustable hood with peak 

• Open cuf f  with sof t tear release 

• Stud closing double storm-f lap 

• Underarm eyelets 

• Fully taped seams 

• Hang loop 

Inner: 

• Recycled zip through collar 

• Elasticised hem and cuf fs 

• Zipped pockets   

• Hang loop 
 

Recycled fabrics using environmental-friendly 
materials made from recycled plastic bottles and 

post-industrial waste offering a sustainable 
equivalent to conventional yarns 

Sizes UK 
EU     

XS 
35 

45 

S 
38 

48 

M 
41 

50 

L 
44 

54 

XL 
47 

56 

2XL 
50 

60 

3XL* 
53 

64 

4XL* 
56 

66 

5XL●* 

59 
68 

Colours:  ORANGE/NAVY (172 / 289) 
NAVY                  (289) 

BLACK●              (BLK) 

Wash Instruction:  

 

Decoration Access:  
Outer -  Lower back inside and LH inside chest 

Inner - open 
Decoration Type:  
Outer - Embroidery, Transfer, DTF 

Inner – Embroidery  

Carton: 8/4* Pack: 4 SKU: 25 PRICE: £35.95 / €40.95 
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