



R920X RECYCLED 3-IN-1 PADDED RIPSTOP JACKET

ultra-warm, ultra-versatile, ultra-practical. This soft touch, luxury-feel jacket offers 3-in-1 weather protection with a waterproof shell and padded mid-layer, worn separately or together.

Origin: Bangladesh	Due: January 2026	Commodity Code: 6210400000																											
Tech: Waterproof 3000mm Breathable 1000mvp Windproof 281125	Fabric Outer: 100% Recycled Polyester Ripstop with TPU membrane and 100% Recycled Polyester lining Fabric Inner: Outer - 100% Recycled Nylon Filling - 100% 280gm ² Recycled Fake Down Lining - 100% Recycled Nylon																												
Features: 	<p>Outer:</p> <ul style="list-style-type: none">Strong, high density weave, wrinkle/crease resistant fabricDual opening front patch pockets with zipped sidesWaterproof zip through soft feel tricot lined collarDetachable, adjustable hood with peakOpen cuff with soft tear releaseStud closing double storm-flapUnderarm eyeletsFully taped seamsHang loop <p>Inner:</p> <ul style="list-style-type: none">Recycled zip through collarElasticised hem and cuffsZipped pocketsHang loop 																												
 	Recycled fabrics using environmental-friendly materials made from recycled plastic bottles and post-industrial waste offering a sustainable equivalent to conventional yarns																												
Sizes UK EU	<table><tr><td>XS</td><td>S</td><td>M</td><td>L</td><td>XL</td><td>2XL</td><td>3XL*</td><td>4XL*</td><td>5XL*</td></tr><tr><td>35</td><td>38</td><td>41</td><td>44</td><td>47</td><td>50</td><td>53</td><td>56</td><td>59</td></tr><tr><td>45</td><td>48</td><td>50</td><td>54</td><td>56</td><td>60</td><td>64</td><td>66</td><td>68</td></tr></table>	XS	S	M	L	XL	2XL	3XL*	4XL*	5XL*	35	38	41	44	47	50	53	56	59	45	48	50	54	56	60	64	66	68	
XS	S	M	L	XL	2XL	3XL*	4XL*	5XL*																					
35	38	41	44	47	50	53	56	59																					
45	48	50	54	56	60	64	66	68																					
Colours:	ORANGE/NAVY (172 / 289) NAVY (289) BLACK• (BLK)																												
Wash Instruction: 	Decoration Access: Outer - Lower back inside and LH inside chest Inner - open Decoration Type: Outer - Embroidery, Transfer, DTF Inner – Embroidery																												
Carton: 8/4*	Pack: 4	SKU: 25 PRICE: £35.95 / €40.95																											

Result®
recycled



R920X RECYCLED 3-IN-1 PADDED RIPSTOP JACKET

